990101763 02/15/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD218613

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DRIVE FOOD & DRIVE BEER FRANCHISING S.r.I.	11/14/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Drive Beer S.r.l.	
Address:	Via Vincenzo Monti, 8	
	I-20123 Milano	
Country:	IT	
Entity Type:	Limited liability company	
Entity Country:	Italy	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79082175

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Drive Beer S.r.l.

Address: Via Vincenzo Monti, 8

I-20123 Milano

Country:

TRADEMARK REEL: 007586 FRAME: 0737

990101763

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007586 FRAME: 0738

RECORDED: 02/15/2018